REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 FIRST INFORMATION OF A COGN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CONTA STATION: CHURACHANDPUR

Sub-Division: Churachandpur

FIR No. 34(01)2024 CCP-PS u/s 379 IPC Corr To: FIR NO. 0(11)2023 IPS u/s 379 IPC

District: Churachandpur Date & hour of Occurrence 06/05/2023 at around 11:00 AM

Date and Hour	Place of Occurrence, Distance & Direction	Date of dispatch from	
when reported	from Police Station	Police Station	
11/01/2024 at 12:00 PM	At the courtyard of the complainant's house, Zoveng Khuga Tampak, Zenhang Lamka, Churachandpur District. About 01 Kms North East	11/01/2024	

NB: A First Information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression informant an attested by the signature of the officer recording it.

Name & residence of informant/complainant	Name & residence of accused person(s)	Brief description of offence with sections and of property carried off, if any	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay in recording information	Result of the case
Leimapokpam Dayananda Singh (23)yrs s/o Leimapokpam Basanta Singh of Zoveng Khuga Tampak, Zenhang Lamka, Churachandpur, Manipur. A/P: Langol Relief Camp, Imphal West. # 7005180843	Unknown Person(s)	Punishment for theft COPY —	SI Letminlal Suantak of CCP-PS will please investigate the case	
O.E. Overleaf O.E. Overleaf i/c OC/CCP-PS Officer-In-Incharge		Punishable u/s 379 IPC		

Churachandpur Police Stado Manspur

Signed

: (G JANGKHOLAL KIPGEN), SI.

Designation

: i/c, OC/CCP-PS

Date

officer-In-Incharge Churachandpur Police Statio

Manipur

The Officer-in-Charge, Imphal Police Station.





Subject: Report.

Sir,

I have the honour to state that on 06/05/2023 at around 11.00 am, my scooter Maestro Edge 125, Prism Grey in colour bearing Regn. No. MN01AM-0541 having Engine No. JF17EANGD01845 and Chassis No. MBLJFW252NGD01434 which is registered in my name Leimapokpam Dayananda Singh has been found stolen away by some unknown person(s) while kept parking under lock and key at the courtyard of my house situated at Zoveng Khuga, Tampak Zenhang Lamka, Churachandpur and untraced till date. The cost of the stolen Scooter is Rs. 1,10,000/- (one lakh ten thousand) approximately.

It is, therefore, requested kindly to recover the stolen Scooter and take up necessary legal action against the culprit(s) as per law.

-SP/CCP COPY- COPY COPY STP 2PC.

Dated/Imphal The 27th Nov, 2023. Officer-In-Incharge Churachandpur Folice Statio

Yours' sincerely,

Dayamanda Singh

This report is treated as an ob of war fir NO. O(11)2022 11s tyle 349 11c

> Officer-in-charge IMPHAL POLICE STATION Imphal West Dist., Manapur

(Leimapokpam Dayananda Singh) 23 yrs S/o Leimapokpam Basanta Singh Zoveng Khuga, Tampak Zenhang Lamka, Churachandpur, Manipur.

Churachandpur, Manipur. A/P- Langol Relief Camp, Imphal West, Manipur. # 7005180843



+407 D7/d5-

SASTAR DAMPER STREET AND AUGUSTANCE ASSESSED AS A SAN AUGUSTANCE A

SO FEINVS VINCENTIA SINCH

Dennio kubinital los sess elle satégual denner

HEMIS VOINVINVAVO WWW.DVAVWETT

JET7EAMGD018A5

radmuN solaMvenign3 MISCHWISSINGDOTASA

(I) isme? Chassis Number LISOMYLONW 33-03-3033 33-03-3033

Aupen, vibry Date of Regn

print unupsi.



ENRIGO NOLLIF SELECT



Indian Union Vehicle Registration Certificate Issued by GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR

Page No.

FIRST INFORMATION OF ACCOUNTABLE CRIME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE AT POLICE STATION

Sub-Division: Imphal

FIR No. 0(11)2023 IPS u/s 379 IPC.

District: Imphal West

Date & hour of occurrence: 06/05/2023 at around 11:00 am

Date and hour when reported	Place of occurrence & distance & direction from Police Station	Date of dispatch from Police station
27/11/2023 at 12.30 pm	At the courtyard of the complainant's house, Zoveng Khuga, Tampak Zenhang Lamka, Churachandpur / About 65 kms South West	27/11/2023

N.B. - A first information must be authenticated by the signature mark of thumb impression of

informant and attest		f the officer recording it.	Stone taken	Result of the
Name & residence of informant/ complainant	Name & residence of accused	Brief description of offence with section and property carried off. If any	Steps taken regarding investigation of delay in recording information	case
Leimapokpam Dayananda Singh (23) S/o Leimapokpam Basanta Singh of Zoveng Khuga, Tampak Zenhang Lamka, Churachandpur, Manipur, A/P -Langol Relief Camp, Imphal West, Manipur. OE-attached	-	Punishable	W/SI Ksh. Sanajaobi Devi will pse investigate the case. (The case is being transferre to CCP-PS as the PO falls under the jurisdiction of its Pseudor the property of the pro	
1C,OC/IPS 27/11/2023		u/s 379 IPC.		W 3000

Officer-in-charge IMPHAL POLICE STATION Imphal West Dist., Mempur

Signed: (SI L. Premenand Singh)

Designation: IC,OC/IPS

27/11/2023

Officer-in-charge